
2024年江苏师范大学物理与电子工程学院光学专业（全日制）

硕士研究生复试成绩公示

	考生编号
	专业综合能力考核成绩
	外语能力

考核成绩
	复试总成绩
	备  注

	105424430511150
	150.80
	15.64
	166.44
	

	102864347216115
	152.80
	17.10
	169.90
	

	102694340613630
	165.20
	19.10
	184.30
	

	102004211215125
	152.40
	14.84
	167.24
	

	101084210009360
	
	
	
	放弃复试


	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


